
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
22 
90 
13 

4 
222 

8 
87 
19 
21 

123 
170 
194 

83 
55 

7 
3 

115 
16 
77 
80 
49 
96 
75 

Concorrente 
CAFFAGNI Giacomo 
ZECCHINATI Giorgio 
Gionata FABRI 
DE GIOVANNI Massimiliano 
DE BONIS Giampiero 
LIFRIERI Fabio 
LA ROCCA Eliseo 
STEFAN LUNG Dan 
TOCCOLI Luca 
BORGONOVO Mauro 
SALVI Riccardo 
POZZANI Eros 
MARRA Gianluigi 
CASAGRANDA Andrea 
STEVENAZZI Emanuele 
BERTEOTTI Jacopo 
CHIERICI Cristian 
TUA Alessio 
AMELLA Gianluca 
COLOMBO Riccardo 
PORRICELLI Antonio 
RAIMO Cristian 
BARABESI Emanuele 

Miglior Tempo 

1:13.594 
1:13.931 
1:14.705 
1:14.769 
1:16.414 
1:16.765 
1:17.431 
1:17.629 
1:17.816 
1:17.878 
1:17.967 
1:18.261 
1:18.726 
1:19.245 
1:19.619 
1:20.065 
1:20.313 
1:20.426 
1:21.719 
1:22.704 
1:23.013 
1:23.786 
1:25.344 

Diff 

0.337 
1.111 
1.175 
2.820 
3.171 
3.837 
4.035 
4.222 
4.284 
4.373 
4.667 
5.132 
5.651 
6.025 
6.471 
6.719 
6.832 
8.125 
9.110 
9.419 

10.192 
11.750 

Gap 

0.337 
0.774 
0.064 
1.645 
0.351 
0.666 
0.198 
0.187 
0.062 
0.089 
0.294 
0.465 
0.519 
0.374 
0.446 
0.248 
0.113 
1.293 
0.985 
0.309 
0.773 
1.558 

Nella Sessione 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
RBF CUP 

Riepilogativa qualifiche 

Magione 2,507 km 


